インダクタ(コイル)
1 of 3
Creation Date : July 05, 2022 (GMT)
NLV32T-3R3J-EF RoHS Reach Halogen Free Pb Free
! Images are for reference only and show exemplary products.
! This PDF document was created based on the data listed on the TDK Corporation website.
! All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright(c) TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.
用途 一般グレード
特徴
No Directivity方向性なし
Wire Wound巻線
Ferrite Coreフェライトコア
シリーズ | タイプ NLV32-EF
ステータス 量産体制
ブランド TDK
寸法
長さ(L) 3.20mm ±0.20mm
幅(W) 2.50mm ±0.20mm
厚み | 高さ 2.20mm ±0.20mm
推奨ランドパターン(A) 1.20mm Nom.
推奨ランドパターン(B) 2.00mm Nom.
推奨ランドパターン(C) 2.00mm Nom.
電気的特性
インダクタンス 3.3μH ±5% at 7.96MHz
定格電流 260mA
直流抵抗 [Typ.]
直流抵抗 [Max.] 1.2Ω
自己共振周波数 [Min.] 60MHz
自己共振周波数 [Typ.]
Q [Min.] 30 at 7.96MHz
Q [Typ.]
その他
使用温度範囲(自己温度上昇含む) -40～105°C
はんだ付け方法
フロー
リフロー
コテはんだ
AEC-Q200 NO
包装形態 エンボステーピング(180mm リール)
梱包数 2000pcs
重量 0.05g
インダクタ(コイル)
2 of 3
Creation Date : July 05, 2022 (GMT)
NLV32T-3R3J-EF RoHS Reach Halogen Free Pb Free
! Images are for reference only and show exemplary products.
! This PDF document was created based on the data listed on the TDK Corporation website.
! All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright(c) TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.
特性グラフ(参考データであり、製品の特性を保証するものではありません。)
インピーダンス
NLV32T-3R3J-EF
Rac
NLV32T-3R3J-EF
インダクタンス
NLV32T-3R3J-EF
Q
NLV32T-3R3J-EF
直流重畳特性
NLV32T-3R3J-EF (周囲温度 = 20 °C)
温度特性
NLV32T-3R3J-EF(No Bias) NLV32T-3R3J-EF(DC Bias = 0.13A)
インダクタ(コイル)
3 of 3
Creation Date : July 05, 2022 (GMT)
NLV32T-3R3J-EF RoHS Reach Halogen Free Pb Free
! Images are for reference only and show exemplary products.
! This PDF document was created based on the data listed on the TDK Corporation website.
! All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright(c) TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.
関連画像
形状寸法図 ランドパターン(端子配置図)